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BOULLE corinne 1054 8 131,75 Repéchée

BOULLE didier 1455 8 181,88 Qualifié

DIVOL angèle 1188 8 148,50 Qualifiée

DIVOL frédéric 1579 8 197,38 Qualifié

CHARRIER thierry 1222 8 152,75 Eliminé

PAILLAS philippe 1283 8 160,38 Qualifié

BOULLE corinne 1193 8 149,13 Eliminée

BOULLE didier 1603 8 200,38 Qualifié

DIVOL angèle 975 8 121,88 Eliminée

DIVOL frédéric 1547 8 193,38 Eliminé

PAILLAS philippe 1363 8 170,38 Eliminé

BOULLE didier 1459 8 182,38 21  ème  /  32

2022 NATIONALe
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2022 dIsTrICT

CAISSARGUES

CHALLANS

CAISSARGUES

SAINT - SEBASTIEN
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LIEU JOUEURS Quilles Li Moyenne Class.

Dép. CAISSARGUES 1054 8 131,75

Dis. CAISSARGUES 1193 8 149,13

Nat. WITTELSHEIM

Dép. CAISSARGUES 1455 8 181,88

Dis. CAISSARGUES 1603 8 200,38

Nat. WITTELSHEIM 1459 8 182,38 21  ème

Dép. CAISSARGUES 1188 8 148,50

Dis. CAISSARGUES 975 8 121,88

Nat. WITTELSHEIM

Dép. CAISSARGUES 1579 8 197,38

Dis. CAISSARGUES 1547 8 193,38

Nat. WITTELSHEIM

Dép. CHALLANS 1222 8 152,75

Dis. SAIBT  SEBASTIEN

Nat. WITTELSHEIM

Dép. CHALLANS 1286 8 160,75

Dis. SAIBT  SEBASTIEN 1363 8 170,38

Nat. WITTELSHEIM

BOULLE                        
corinne

PAILLAS        
philippe

CHARRIER           
thierry

DIVOL              
angèle

BOULLE             
didier

DIVOL                  
frédéric

MOYeNNes 2022
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